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Page No .: 1
Account Branch : NEW FRIENDS COLONY
Address : D-965,
NEW FRIENDS COLONY,
MS MEETA PANDEY OPP MATA KA MANDIR,
ENO A-104/7 PARMANAND ESTATES City : NEW DELHI 110025
NAHARANI BAGH, . State : DELEI
NEW DELHI 110065 Phone no. 011-61606161
DELHI INDIA RTGS/NEFT IFSC HDFC0000089 MICR: 110240009
Email MEETAPANDEY27@CMAIL.COM
JOINT HOLDERS : Limit 0.00 Currency : INR
Cust ID 115545727 Pr.Code : 100 Br.Code : 89
Nomination : Registered Account No 50100243146731 Preferred Customer
Statement From: 01/04/C0 To: 31/03/22 A/C Open Date 05/09/2018
Account Status Regular
06/09/18 NEW A/C MEETA PANDEY CR - 50100163503071 000000000057 06/09/18 21,000.00 21,000.00
- SARITA PANDEY
11/09/18 POS 517725XXXXXX1277 UPPARIKSHAOTHDRC 839516 11/09/18 125.00C 1 20,875.00
POS DEBIT
23/09/18 POS S517725XXXXXX1277 PAYTM POS DEBIT 914455 23/09/18 399.00 20,476.00
30/09/18 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 30/09/18 50.00 20,526.00
06/10/18 POS 317723X%XXXXXX1277 RELIANCEZJIO POS NF6757945965 06/10/18 399.00 20,127.00
DEBIT
12/10/18 POS 317723XXXXXX1277 GANESHASPEAKSCOM 459176 12/10/18 299.00 19,828.00
POS DEBIT
12/10/18 POS 517725¥XX¥XXX1277 GANESHASPEAKSCCM 462303 12/10/18 2,099.00 17,729.00
POS DEBIT
13/10/18 POS 517725XXXXXX1277 RELIANCEJIO POS PF6789348480 13/10/18 101.00 17,628.00
EBIT
23/10/18 CASH DZP NEW FRIENDS 23/10/18 2,000.00 19,628.00
01/11/18 POS 517725%¥XXXXX1277 PAYU-FLIPKART PA 100020846746 01/11/18 1,104.00 18,524.00
POS DEBIT .
C3/11/18 POS 517725XXXXXX1277 RAZ*GANESHASPEAK 027033 03/11/18 299.00 18,225.00
POS DEBIT ! :
06/11/18 POS 317723XXXXXX1277 RELIANCEJIO POS PF6868396833 06/11/18 101.08 18,124.00
DEBIT ]
10/11/18 POS 517725%%XXXXX1277 PAYU-FLIPKART PA 100022026253 10/11/18 842.00 E 17,282.00
POS DEBIT
16/11/18 POS 517725XXXXXX1277 PAYU-FLIPXART PA 130022255532 16/11/18 911.0¢C 16,371.00
POS DEBIT
17/11/18 POS REF 517725***%%%1277-11/17 FLIPKART 17/11/18 842.00 17,213.00
30/11/18 PCS 517725XXXXXX1277 WRCRISSBIEPAY POS 711848 30/11/18 1,000.00 16,213.00
DEBIT
17/12/18 POS 517725XXXXXX1277 PTM*PAYTM POS DEBIT 835180018819 17/12/18 399.00 15,814.00
18/12/18 POS 517725XXXXXX1277 NETFLIX ENTERTAI 005628 18/12/18 650.00 15,164.00
POS DEBIT
18/12/18 CHQ DE? MICR CLG NOIDA - MICR 1 CLG - NO 0000080633037 19/12/18 3,000.00 18,164.00
23/12/18  NWD-517725XXXXXX1277-NB49880C-NORTHWESTD 835716239873 23/12/18 2,000.00 16,164.00

ile:///C:/Users/S21327/AppData/Local/Temp/573J015Y him

30-08-2022

Scanned with OKEN Scanner

G



Page 2 of 4

ELH
ELE

53770718 NWD-517725XXX%¥X1277-NB498800-NORTEWRESTD 835716239874 23/12/18 300.00 15,664.00
ELH
25/12/18 N;D—517725XXXXXX1277—OO691200-CIVIL 835915032100 25/12/18 1,500.00 14,164.00
LINES
20/12/18  POS 517725XXXXXX1277 RAZ*GANESHASPEAK 042767 29/12/18 299.00 13,865.00
seneration Date 30-Aug-22 12:55 Generated by $21327 Reguesting Branch Code 9367
**CONTINUE*~*
Page No 2
Account Branch NEW FRIENDS COLONY
Address D-965, {5
NEW FRIENDS COLONY, .
MS MEETA PANDEY ©OPP MATA KA MANDIR, *
HNO A-104/7 PARMANAND ESTATES City : NEW DELHI 110025 ¢§
MAHARANI BAGH, . State DELHI 0 S
NEW DELHI 110065 Phone no. 011-61606161 < 7par Rrani
DELHI INDIA RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0C00089 MICR: 110240009 o
Email MEETAPANDEY27@GMAIL.COM
JOINT HOLDERS Limit 0.00 Currency : INR
Cust ID 115545727 Pr.Code 100 Br.Code : 89
Nomination : Registered Account No 50100243146731 Preferred Customer
Statement From: 01/04/00 To: 31/03/22 A/C Open Date 05/09/2018
Account Status Regular
POS DEBIT
01/01/19  CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 31/12/18 154.00 14,019.00
12/01/19  POS 517725XXXXXX1277 UPPARIKSHAOTHDRC 315198 12/01/19 225.00 13,794.00
POS DEBIT
18/01/19  POS 517725XXXXXX1277 RELIANCEJIO POS PF7120855608 18/01/19 449.00 13, 345,00
DEBIT
20/01/19  POS 517725XXXXXX1277 GOVIOFMP POS DEBIT PF7127243024 20/01/19 1,000.00 12,345.00
07/02/19  POS 517725XXXXXX1277 NETFLIX ENTERTAI 617529 07/02/19 650.00 11, 695.00
POS DEBIT
02/03/19  POS 517725XXXXXX1277 GANESHASPEAKS.CO 900720 02/03/19 499.00 11,196.00
POS DEBIT
11/03/19 POS 517725XXXXXX1277 PTM*PAYTM POS DEBIT 907090011749 11/03/19 399.00 10,797.00
18/03/19 POS 517725XXXXXX1277 RTIONLINE POS DEBIT 265983 18/03/19 10.00 13'787_00
18/03/19 POS 517725XXXXXX1277 RTIONLINE POS DEBIT 266804 18/03/19 10.00 10:777.00
POS 517725XXXXXX1277 RTIONLINE POS DEBIT 267820 18/03/19 10.00 10,767.00
505 517725XXXXXX1277 RTIONLINE POS DEBIT 268466 18/03/19 10.00 16,757.60
POS 517725XXXXXX1277 NETFLIX ENTERTAI 979691 19/03/19 630.00 1¢,107.00
POS DEBIT
»0S 517725XXXXXX1277 AMAZON POS DEBIT QF7360445911 25/03/19 299.00 9,806.00
CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 31/703/19 1€3.00 9,911.00
19 508 517725XXXXXX1277 DECATHLON SPORTS $00000016202 C1/04/19 5,815.00 4,096.00
P0S DEBIT ; s 5 3
18754719 ;Eg ?17725xxxxxx1277 JIO MONEY POS DE3IT 910855122420 18/04/19 £49.300 3,647.00
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CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED
APBS C- HP630099 397604 2608~1861170928
CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED

APBS C- HP630099 446609 1612-19

68164321
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578818778822
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Account Branch
Address

City

State

Phone no.
RTGS/NEFT IFSC
Email

Limit

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
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650.00 2,997.0¢C
999.0C 1,998.00
650.00 1,348.00
26.00 1,374.00
650.00 724 .00
199.00 525.00
299.00 226.00
5,0C0.00 5,226.00
199.00 5, 027,00
Requesting Branch Code : 9367
NEW FRIENDS COLONY
D-965,
NEW FRIENDS COLONY,
OPP MATA KA MANDIR,
NEW DELEI 110025
DELHT
011-61606161
HDFC0000089 MICR: 110240009
MEETAPANDEY27@GMAIL.COM
0.00 Currency : INR
115545727 Pr.Code 100 Br.Ccde 89

50100243146731
05/09/2018
Regular

500.00

435.00
336.00
4

35.
23.
36.
23.
33-
22.

Preferred Custiomer

00 5,051.00
4,551.00
00 4,593.00
(o1 4,633.00
4,198.00
3,862.00
e 4,297.00
25 4,320.25
00 47 356.:25
74 4,3792.99
0o 4,412.99
74 4,435.73
30-08-2022

& Scanned with OKEN Scanner



Page 4 of 4

2/20 APBS C- HP63C099 430279 2412-1975429954 002893090278 28/12/20 22.74 4,458.47
01701721 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 31/12/20 33.00 4,491.47
66/02/21 APBS C- HP630099 470026 0402-2011234873 000149797027 06/02/21 22.74 4,514.21
01/04/21 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 31/03/21 33.00 4,547.21
28/06/21 APBS C- HP630099 530681 2506-2124842440 003459509455 28/06/21 22.174 4,569.95
01/07/21 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 30/06/21 34.00 4,603.95
01/10/21 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 30/09/21 35.00 4,638.95
26/11/21 APBS C- HPCL LPG SUBSIDY-P112104342B38 006927929718 26/11/21 22.74 4,661.69
01/01/22 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 31/12/21 35.00 4,696.69
01/04/22 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 31/03/22 35.00 4,731.69
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STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance

Debits Credits Closing Bal
0.00 28,419.00 33,150.69 4,731.69
Dr Count Cr Count
42 28

Generation Date : 30-Aug-22 12:55 Generated by : 521327 Reguesting Branch Code : 9367
State account branch GSTN:07AAACH2702H1Z2

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at:
https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumpbai 400013
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if nc error is reported

within 30 days of receipt of statement.

Page No .: 4
Account Branch : NEW FRIENDS COLONY
Address : D-965,
. NEW FRIENDS COLONY,
MS MEETA PANDEY CPP MATA XA MANDIR,
ENO A-104/7 PARMANAND ESTATES City : NEW DELHI 110025
MAHARANI BAGH, . State ¢ DELHI
NEW DELHI 110065 Phone no. 011-51606161
DELHI INDIA RTGS/NEFT IFSC HDEFCCC00089 MICR: 110240009
3 ¢ Email MEZETAPANDEY27@GMAIL.COM
JOINT HOLDERS : Limit 0.00 Currency : INR
Cust ID 115545727 Pr.Code : 100 Br.Code : 89
Nomination : Registered Account No 50100243146731 Preferred Customer
tatement From: 01/04/00 To: 31/03/22 A/C Open Date 05/09/2018
Account Status : Regular
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